TIME TABLE FOR WEEKLY TEST 2022-23

Date Day KG | Vil Vi IX X XI-S XI-C XI-H XII-S Xlil-C XII-H
13.04.22 |Wed| Eng | Mat | EVS Hin Mat Sci Hin Eng | S.Sc. | Mat | S.St. | Mat/Bio B.St. Hist Chem Eco Eco
. . . . . PE/IP/ PE/IP/ | PE/IP/
20.04.22 |Wed| Mat | Eng | Hin Mat Eng Hin Sci S.Sc. Hin Sci Mat HS HS/Mat HS Eng Eng Eng
27.04.22 |Wed| Hin | EVS | Oral Sci S.Sc. Mat Eng Sci Mat Eng Hin Phy Eco Eco Mat/Bio Acc PS
. . . . PE/IP/ | PE/IP/ | PE/IP/
29.06.22 |Wed| EVS | Hin | Eng | S.Sc. Sci Eng | S.Sc. Mat Eng Hin Sci Eng Eng Eng HS HS/Mat HS
06.07.22 |Wed| Eng | Oral | Mat Eng Hin S.Sc. Mat Hin Sci S.St. | Eng Che Acc PS Phy B.St. Hist
13.07.22 |Wed| Mat | Mat | EVS Hin Mat Sci Hin Eng | S.Sc. | Mat | S.St. | Mat/Bio B.St. Hist Chem Eco Eco
. . . . . . PE/IP/ PE/IP/ | PE/IP/
20.07.22 |Wed| Hin | Eng | Hin Mat Eng Hin Sci S.Sc. Hin Sci Mat HS HS/Mat HS Eng Eng Eng
27.07.22 |Wed| EVS | EVS | Oral Sci S.Sc. Mat Eng Sci Mat Eng Hin Phy Eco Eco Mat/Bio Acc PS
. . . . PE/IP/ | PE/IP/ | PE/IP/
03.08.22 |Wed| Eng | Hin | Eng | S.Sc. Sci Eng | S.Sc. Mat Eng Hin Sci Eng Eng Eng HS HS/Mat HS
10.08.22 |Wed| Mat | Oral | Mat Eng Hin S.Sc. Mat Hin Sci S.St. | Eng Che Acc PS Phy B.St. Hist
02.11.22 |Wed| Hin | Mat | EVS | Hin Mat Sci Hin Eng | S.Sc. | Mat | S.St. | Mat/Bio B.St. Hist Chem Eco Eco
. . . . . PE/IP/ PE/IP/ | PE/IP/
09.11.22 |Wed| EVS | Eng | Hin Mat Eng Hin Sci S.Sc. Hin Sci Mat HS HS/Mat HS Eng Eng Eng
16.11.22 |Wed| Eng | EVS | Oral Sci S.Sc. Mat Eng Sci Mat Eng Hin Phy Eco Eco | Mat/Bio Acc PS
. . . . PE/IP/ | PE/IP/ | PE/IP/
23.11.22 |Wed| Mat | Hin | Eng | S.Sc. Sci Eng | S.Sc. Mat Eng Hin Sci Eng Eng Eng HS HS/Mat HS
30.11.22 |Wed| Hin | Oral | Mat Eng Hin S.Sc. Mat Hin Sci S.St. | Eng Che Acc PS Phy B.St. Hist
07.12.22 |Wed| EVS | Mat | EVS Hin Mat Sci Hin Eng | S.Sc. | Mat | S.St. | Mat/Bio B.St. Hist Chem Eco Eco
. . . . . PE/IP/ PE/IP/ | PE/IP/
14.12.22 |Wed| Eng | Eng | Hin Mat Eng Hin Sci S.Sc. Hin Sci Mat HS HS/Mat HS Eng Eng Eng
21.12.22 |Wed| Mat | EVS | Oral Sci S.Sc. Mat Eng Sci Mat Eng Hin Phy Eco Eco Mat/Bio Acc PS
04.01.23 |Wed| Hin Hin | Eng | S.Sc. Sci Eng | S.Sc. Mat Eng Hin Sci Eng Eng Eng Il Sl =S

HS HS/Mat HS

11.01.23 |Wed| EVS | Oral | Mat Eng Hin S.Sc. Mat Hin Sci S.St. | Eng Che Acc PS Phy B.St. Hist




	Page 1

